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Resultat Gruppe

Rang  Einzelresuiltat

690
143
140
138
136
133
674
138
137
135
135
129
621
130
128
128
124
111

Gruppe / Schiitzen

Sachseln Steinbock
Abéacherli Ruedi
Eberli Santiago
Britschgi Karin
Gesseney Patrick
Gasser Veronika
Lungern Gipfi
Vogler Ruedy
Weissmdiller Daniel
Ming Michael

Burki Bernhard
Vogler Josef
Kagiswil 02
Renggli Daniel
Bucher Cedric
Bachmann Fabian
Huber Aron
Kathriner Benjamin

Durchschitt

138.00

134.80

124.20

Sektion /
Tiefschuss
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Gruppenrangliste Feld E 300m

Jahrgang

Waffe

Sachseln Sachseln Schiitzengesellschaft

8 1953 Stgw 90

8 1995 Stgw 90

6 1974 Stgw 90

6 1962 Stgw 90

4 1982 Stgw 90
Lungern Lungern Schiitzengesellschaft

5 1958 Stgw 90

5 1973 Stgw 90

6 1977 Stgw 90

4 1950 Stgw 90

2 1949 Stgw 90
Kagiswil Kagiswil Schiitzengesellschaft

5 1989 Stgw 90

3 2006 Stgw 90

3 1998 Stgw 90

1 2007 Stgw 90

1 1995 Stgw 90
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